Programma
FREJA 300 Relay Test System
n Manual and automatic control
n Easy to use
n Excellent software provides great visuals
and simple setup
n Lightweight and portable
n Highly accurate

FREJA 300 Expert LLA
Incl. data base CF-19099
ORDERING INFORMATION
Registered to ISO 9001:2000 and
ISO 14001:2004
Cert. no. GBG0005937
Item (Qty) Cat. No.
FREJA 300 basic unit
Incl. calibration box CF-19000
FREJA 300, LLA (Rogowski option)
Complete with: FREJA Win Standard Freja 300
PC software key Two test lead sets Calibration
box Hard transport case CF-19095
Same as above but with soft transport case CF-19094
FREJA 300 Basic Unit, LLA
Incl. calibration box CF-19004
Optional accessories
See relay testing Accessories
Other
GPS100